In accordance with
Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of
the Insolvency (England
& Wales} Rules 2016 and
Sections 95 & 99 of the
Insolvency Act 1986,

LIQO2

Notice of statement of affairs

g

Companies House

n Company details

lofsefofols[7]0

Company number

THURSDAY

please
Mlll”‘ll“ m ‘I ‘IWIH“ || -
*ABKSPBGL*
A20 12/12/2019 #289  —

FOMPANIFS HOUSE

< Filling in this form

Company name in full [County Commercial Limited

Please complete in typescript or in
bold black capitals.

[

E Liquidator’'s name

Full forename(s} Kikis

Surname Kallis

Liquidator's address

Building namelnumber| Mountview Court

Street | 1148 High Road
|

Post town | Whetstone

County/Region | London

Postcode INf2 o[ [o[r[a]

Country

u Liquidator's name ©

Full forenameds) © Other liquidator

Use this section to tell us about

Surname another liquidator.

E Liquidator’'s address ®

Building name/number l © Other liquidator

Use this section to tell us about

Street | another liquidator.
|

Post town |

County/Region |

Postcode T

Country |

04/17 Version 10




LIQO2

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

25 N 2fofile

=3
(3=

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

{1 Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liquidator’s signature

Signature

Signature date

rr rr fff?

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

tonactname  pAjchalis Thomas

@ Where to send

comanyame (e allis & Company

Address

Mountview Court
1148 High Road

Post town

| Whetstone
ICountyfRegmn London

™ n[2lol [olrIal_

Country

|DX

I Telephone

020 8446 6699
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

OO The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

n Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of chasge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
County Commercial Limited

on the 25 November 2019, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of
the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name P 6/ ~ T C(2 e NN /Jc/j
Signed / e

Dated Z&E /7 7
— 7




County Commercial Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 25 November 2019

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:
Third Party Funds 9,000.00

9,000.00

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature o 7/% Z"//.f»/;/ __ Date 2/6 oy 7

9,000.00



County Commercial Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 25 November 2019

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) $,000.00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 4,072.63
4,072.63
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 4,927 .37
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
4,927 .37
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 4,927.37
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 4,927 .37
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 4,927.37
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Employees 10,073.00
Directors 595,863.79
Banks/Institutions 11.30
HM Revenue & Customs {(PAYE) 3,646.30
HM Revenue & Customs (VAT) 38,070.17
647,664.56
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003} (642,737 19)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (642,737.19)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders (4.00}
(4 00)
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members {642,733 19)

Signature / ’7544&/ Date 2{/ L/ ;



£5'60 6102 J9QWSAON G2 80 S5L0Z J8A 708 Sdi L jo | abed

\\N“M\\ aineubig

LLal'vw Buieio) ssuy 7
0g'LL NHZ AZD3 'uopuo ‘jealis Weysalo g 9ld yueq spAo|] 00719
LPOLLLY ZZ1 863N ‘aui] uodn apseomoN ‘uojuagbuo 'maip yed uolusg 'NHDI (3AVYd 7 LYA) SWOISND ' dnuaady AH 00HD
3 ssalppy awepN LC)Y

slo)ipaln Auedwon - g
pajiwi |elvJawwon Ajunod
Auedwon % sijjey



£5°60 6102 JQWIAON G2

0102 JBATIOS Sdl

1 jo | abey

amnjeubig

14 Buj|jejo) saul Aeuplo Z
dls
002 00'L [ oot KeuipiQ ZZWD "auyspiojuay ‘AngbulijeH 1e8iSg 8y]. ‘@snoysies eyl | SICYDIN aduala] Uiqoy I LONH
diz
00¢ 00’k z 00 b Aisuipio ZZWD auyspiojuay ‘Aungbuliey ‘Jeens ay) ‘asnouysies ay] | SIOYoIN BIG8Q SIN OONH
dn pajjen eseystad saseys anjep
Jwy [elol  dn psles 1O 'ON jeuiwoN  adAj ssalppy aweN Koy

sJoployaleys - 9
pajiwi [elalawwion) AJunon
Auedwo) g sijexy



